

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	05.08.2025		<p>WPMB No. 563 of 2025 WPMS No. 2911 of 2018 WPMB No. 474 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Navneek Kaushik, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Ms. Rajni Supyal, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand / respondent Nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p>3. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India/respondent No. 3.</p> <p>4. Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for NCISM and CCIM.</p> <p>5. Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for Dev Bhoomi Medical College Of Ayurveda & Hospital and Uttarakhand Ayurveda University.</p> <p>6. List on 11.08.2025 as fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 05.08.2025</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 05.08.2025</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--